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SSTPFXN : @0.67520rm1
SSTRT - XD 0.2606 (23 31.0. 63)

FPT-XD0.46 (7 n.w. 63)

s doens W5 WeiRG Am
2 3 4 5 6
CTARAF - XD 0.0835 (19 5.4. 62) BCPG-XD0.16 (17 5.A. 62) SSC- XD 0.25(28 n.w. 63) New Listing
CTARAF XN : @0.0441nn LRH-XD9 (20 5.m. 62) New Listing TMB:: 25,113.805 m share
KPNPF - XD 0.1025 (19 5.A. 62) MONTRI XN : @ HTC: 1.743 mshare
MILF- XD 0.185 (19 5.h. 62) SPF-XD0.335 (20 5.A. 62) TMB : 27,393,656 m share
WHART - XD 0.0965 (18 5.A. 62) URBNPF XN : @0.1251n11 TPAC: 72.732 m share
New Listing
PRINC : 222.249 m share

9 10 1 12 13
New Listing GVREIT-XD0.2193 (5 5.A. 62) ABFTH- XD 29 (25 6.. 62)
CHAYO: 30.0 mshare JAS-XD0.3 (24 5.p. 62) AOT-XD 1.05 (6 n.w. 63)

TPIPL - XD 0.03 (26 5./A. 62) LHSC- XD0.19 (30 5./A. 62)

New Listing OISHI - XD2.9(28 n.w. 63)

BTS: 399.121 mshare QHPF-XD0.17 (30 5.A. 62)

ERW: 2.41 mshare TPIPP- XD 0.1 (27 5.p. 62)

New Listing
SAWAD : 11.002 m share

16 17 18 19 20
BTSXW10: 1@01nn New Listing SVI-XD1.9282 (30 5.p. 62)
New Listing WHART : 306.175 m share
CHEWA: 0.001 m share
Cl:0.084 mshare
TCMC:: 0.012 mshare
23 24 25 26 27

AF-XD0.0175 (10 1.0, 63)
AF- XD 0.0075 (10 1.0, 63)
BC-XD0.11 (15 1.0, 63)
TCAP- XD 4 (16 31.0. 63)
TCAP-P- XD4 (16 1.0, 63)

0
FTREITXB : @0

INGRS - XD 0,026 (10 31.0. 63)
TIT-XD17 (17 1.0, 63)

3l

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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RWM XW2: 1@01nn

6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17
PDIW3XE1:1@linw

20 21 22 23 24

NOKXR 35: 1@2.51n1 GOLD- XD 048 (14 n.w. 63) NUSAW3 XE 1: 1@11nw

27 28 29 30 31

TSC- XD0§() YCI XR1: 2@101rm1 W-XD1 (14 Aw. 63)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,

SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,
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Symbol note: XD INH&NSSUSWIuea, xR Tdfidnsan
dovuensty, Lst  Surdiamuwmmamanmsndiia
AwAn, mn = awru, F-Ex nsldBnSludAtyuamans
ﬂ%\?@ﬂﬂyﬂﬂ, sp vhwdavsemeviannsng, Nm. golals

wdtaghadunems,  P-EX  nsldfnSudasammwiin
Yananslwiuandity, Bx naldandludAtyuanddng,
SPLT msiAenutasyarwufiald, chg name wWaemw
Syanwol

SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,

UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnen1sdeneu (daya 59-2)

* IRWITYAAIGINTIHHINAT 2 Uau

Hu Faguinis/nssums Fudivi dauku | e | Hu Hagusws/nssnns Fudivih AU | 51A0

3180135 1ahe 318115 Laie

(Bt) (Bt)

PLAT wie gade lafigwegs 19/12/2562 349,100 413 | TQM WI9a Shw1 wasian 18/12/2562 | 5,717,900 | 55.00

TPIPL w19 037 1Felnsmd 18/12/2562 | 2,000,000 110 | mTC wig d1wa Lihend 19/12/2562 8,000 62.50

BAM w9 naegls GxDA 16/12/2562 100,000 18.00 | RIH | wiegagudnd Aslnadaaysel | 18/12/2562 30,000 25.50
RML e LaiAsen & 1 1 17/12/2562 310,000 1.02
KUN w19 Usz35mm inisnys 17/12/2562 400,000 1.00
KUN wie Inea Aozadly 18/12/2562 300,000 112
s W1 U3A LBEnAn 18/12/2562 1,000,000 2.44
ILM w19 dWnad ganvinige 18/12/2562 100,000 14.00
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FPT
GOLD
INGRS
IRC
KTIS
METCO
SSTRT
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TCAP-P
TSC
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0.018
0.008
0.110
0.460
0.480
0.026
0.416
0.150
10.000
0.261
4.000
4.000
0.600
1.700
1.000

27 5.A.
27 5.A.
27 5.A.
24 5.A.
23 0.4,
305.A.

6 N.N.
6 N.N.

13 AN
23 6.A.
27 5.A.
27 5.A.
28 1.4
305.A.
30u.A.

‘ your trusted financial pariner

10u.a.
10u.a.
15u.a.

7 AN

14 A.N.
10u.a.
28 A.N.
21 AN

23u.A.
16 u.a.
16 u.a.

17 1.4,
14 A.N.

0.67
0.67
1.65
15.80
8.45
0.54
15.50
4.20
174.00
6.05
57.50
560.00
11.90
51.00
6.20

0.65
0.66
1.54
15.34
7.97
0.51
15.08
4.05
164.00
5.79
53.50
556.00
11.30
49.30
5.20
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Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa

2.61
1.12
6.67
291
5.68
4.81
2.69
3.57
5.75
431
6.96
0.71
5.04
3.33
16.13



UOBKayHian

199189 wNA
dqliiudszndanatiuna (1Savenuiuduiaiasiang XD )

‘ your trusted financial partner

THAILAND

Friday, December 20, 2019

SSTRT 0.261 236.A. 233.A. 6.05 5.79 Wutluwa 431
FPT 0.460 2458.A. 7 AN, 15.80 15.34 Wutluwa 291
AF 0.018 27 5.A. 10u.A. 0.67 0.65 Wutluwa 2.61
AF 0.008 27 8.A. 10u.A. 0.67 0.66 Wuiluwa 1.12
BC 0.110 27 5.0, 15u.a. 1.65 1.54 Wutluwa 6.67
TCAP 4.000 27 8.A. 16 u.a. 57.50 53.50 Wuiluwa 6.96
TCAP-P 4.000 27 5.A. 16 u.a. 560.00 556.00 Wutluwa 0.71
INGRS 0.026 306.A. 10u.A. 0.54 0.51 Wutluwa 4.81
TIT 1.700 305.A. 17 u.a. 51.00 49.30 Wutluwa 333
GOLD 0.480 23u.4. 14 AN. 8.45 7.97 Wutluwa 5.68
TSC 0.600 28 .. - 11.90 11.30 Wutluwa 5.04
uv 1.000 30u.4. 14 AN 6.20 5.20 Wuiluwa 16.13
IRC 0.416 6 N.W. 28 N.N. 15.50 15.08 Wutluwa 2.69
KTIS 0.150 6 N.W. 21 AW, 4.20 4.05 Wuiluwa 3.57
METCO 10.000 13 n.9. - 174.00 164.00 Wutluwa 5.75
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

RWI 33.A.63 2:1 139 - -
NOK 204.A. 63 35:1 2.50 1 2.00 211 -
YCl 29 1.m. 63 1:2 10.00 1 13.20 11.07 -
KWG 20 N.W. 63 1.7561:1 - um 1.77 - -

Source : SETSMART
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